GREENFIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL : DILSHAD GARDEN : DELHI -93.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - SESSION 2021-2022.

Session Commences - 1* April 2021, Thursday

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS
APRIL 2021 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday
10.04.2021 Saturday 2" Saturday
14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi
25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
MAY 2021 08.05. 2021 Saturday 2" Saturday
14.05. 2021 Friday Eid ul-fitr
26.05.2021 Wednesday Budh Purnima
SUMMER VACATION - 31* MAY 2021,MONDAY TO 30" JUNE 2021, WEDNESDAY
JULY 2021 10.07. 2021 Saturday 2™ saturday
21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha
AUGUST 2021 14.08. 2021 Saturday 2" saturday
15.08. 2021 Sunday Independence Day
19.08. 2021 Thursday Muharram
22.08.2021 Sunday Rakshabandhan
30.08. 2021 Monday Janmashtmi
SEPTEMBER 2021 11.09.2021 Saturday 2™ saturday
OCTOBER 2021 02.10. 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
09.10.2021 Saturday 2" Saturday

AUTUMN BREAK - 13"

OCTOBER 2021 ,Wednesday TO 20" OCTOBER Wednesday 2021,

OCTOBER 2021 24.10.2021 Sunday Karvachauth

NOVEMBER 2021 03.11.2021 Wednesday Chhoti Diwali
04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali
05.11.2021 Friday Govardhan Puja
06.11.2021 Saturday Bhai Dhuj
10.11.2021 Wednesday Chhat Puja
13.11.2021 Saturday 2" saturday
19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak’s Jayanti

DIWALI BREAK - 3 NOV

EMBER 2021,WEDNESDAY TO 6" NOVEMBER 2021, SATURDAY

DECEMBER 2021 11.12.2021 Saturday 2" Saturday
25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas
WINTER VACATION — 30" DECEMBER 2021, THURSDAY TO 07" JANUARY 2022, FRIDAY
JANUARY 2022 08.01.2022 Saturday 2" Saturday
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day
FEBRUARY 2022 12.02.2022 Saturday 2" Saturday
MARCH 2022 01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri
17.03.2022 Thursday Holi
18.03.2022 Friday




